422
ACHIL...Z
TAURUS..
ACHIL...
A
B
C
D

to ACHIL.
Bollard
* SWL = Safe working load
Type SWL* A
(mm)
B
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
ACHIL080 620 kgf 120 90 40 80 x 65 52 4 x Ø6,5
ACHIL090 620 kgf 130 95 50 92 x 92 52 4 x Ø6,5
ACHIL110 1150 kgf 160 120 60 122 x 97 70 4 x Ø6,5
ACHIL130 1150 kgf 180 142 70 140 x 118 82 4 x Ø8,5
ACHIL150 1800 kgf 200 172 80 153 x 122 100 4 x Ø10,5
ACHIL160 2620 kgf 255 195 90 165 x 135 120 4 x Ø12,7
ACHIL080Z 620 kgf 120 80 40 - 42 -
ACHIL090Z 620 kgf 130 90 50 - 47 -
ACHIL110Z 1150 kgf 160 110 60 - 60 -
ACHIL130Z 1150 kgf 180 130 70 - 70 -
ACHIL150Z 1800 kgf 200 150 80 - 78 -
ACHIL160Z 2620 kgf 255 160 90 - 82 -
Deck equipment
Type Description
ACHIL090B Bollard type Achilles 90, with bolt mounting
Bollard type ACHIL090B for small craft is fastened by means of two M8
bolts. Dimensions are similar to ACHIL090.